POWER INVERTER
IB-INV-CSI; IB-INV-SSI
pure sinewave witch AC charger and MPPT
charge controller for photovoltaic systems
THIS PRODUCT HAS THE MARK
AND HAS BEEN MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ISO 9001 STANDARD
The manufacturer promotes development policy. The right to make changes and
improvements to products and instructions without prior notice is reserved!

en
si
on
s
(L
xW
xH
)
m
m
W
ei
gh
t
kg
IB-INV-CSI-3-12V 300 W 12V DC 0,65 A 10 A 270x150x55 2,1
IB-INV-CSI-3-24V 300 W 24V DC 0,33 A 5 A 270x150x55 2,1
IB-INV-CSI-5-12V 500 W 12V DC 0,65 A 10 A 355x150x75 3,0
IB-INV-CSI-5-24V 500 W 24V DC 0,33 A 5 A 355x150x75 3,0
IB-INV-CSI-10-12V 1000 W 12V DC 0,65 A 10 A 430x150x75 3,7
IB-INV-CSI-10-24V 1000 W 24V DC 0,33 A 5 A 430x150x75 3,7
IB-INV-CSI-10-48V 1000 W 48V DC 0,17 A 5 A 430x150x75 3,7
IB-INV-CSI-15-12V 1500 W 12V DC 0,65 A 20 A 450x220x90 5,3
IB-INV-CSI-15-24V 1500 W 24V DC 0,33 A 10 A 450x220x90 5,3
IB-INV-CSI-15-48V 1500 W 48V DC 0,17 A 5 A 450x220x90 5,3
IB-INV-CSI-20-12V 2000 W 12V DC 0,98 A 20 A 480x220x90 6,5
IB-INV-CSI-20-24V 2000 W 24V DC 0,50 A 10 A 480x220x90 6,5
IB-INV-CSI-20-48V 2000 W 48V DC 0,25 A 5 A 480x220x90 6,5
IB-INV-CSI-25-12V 2500 W 12V DC 1,0 A 20 A 530x220x90 7,3
IB-INV-CSI-25-24V 2500 W 24V DC 0,50 A 10 A 530x220x90 7,3
IB-INV-CSI-25-48V 2500 W 48V DC 0,25 A 5 A 530x220x90 7,3
IB-INV-CSI-30-12V 3000 W 12V DC 1,2 A 20 A 480x220x150 9,5
IB-INV-CSI-30-24V 3000 W 24V DC 0,60 A 10 A 480x220x150 9,5
IB-INV-CSI-30-48V 3000 W 48V DC 0,30 A 5 A 480x220x150 9,5
IB-INV-CSI-40-12V 4000 W 12V DC 1,2 A 20 A 480x220x150 11,5
IB-INV-CSI-40-24V 4000 W 24V DC 0,6 A 10 A 480x220x150 11,5
IB-INV-CSI-40-48V 4000 W 48V DC 0,30 A 5 A 480x220x150 11,5
IB-INV-SSI-10-12V 1000 W 12V DC 0,5 A 20 A 380x220x150 5,5
IB-INV-SSI-10-24V 1000 W 24V DC 0,25 A 10 A 380x220x150 5,5
IB-INV-SSI-10-48V 1000 W 48V DC 0,13 A 5 A 380x220x150 5,5
IB-INV-SSI-15-12V 1500 W 12V DC 0,5 A 20 A 450x220x150 6,5
IB-INV-SSI-15-24V 1500 W 24V DC 0,25 A 10 A 450x220x150 6,5
IB-INV-SSI-15-48V 1500 W 48V DC 0,13 A 5 A 450x220x150 6,5
IB-INV-SSI-20-12V 2000 W 12V DC 0,65 A 20 A 500x220x150 8,5
IB-INV-SSI-20-24V 2000 W 24V DC 0,32 A 10 A 500x220x150 8,5
IB-INV-SSI-20-48V 2000 W 48V DC 0,16 A 5 A 500x220x150 8,5
IB-INV-SSI-25-12V 2500 W 12V DC 1,0 A 20 A 520x220x150 9,0
IB-INV-SSI-25-24V 2500 W 24V DC 0,5 A 10 A 520x220x150 9,0
IB-INV-SSI-25-48V 2500 W 48V DC 0,25 A 5 A 520x220x150 9,0
IB-INV-SSI-30-12V 3000 W 12V DC 1,2 A 20 A 500x220x150 10,5
IB-INV-SSI-30-24V 3000 W 24V DC 0,6 A 10 A 500x220x150 10,5
IB-INV-SSI-30-48V 3000 W 48V DC 0,30 A 5 A 500x220x150 10,5
5
IB-INV-CSI; IB-INV-SSI
Surge power proportional to the continuous
output